Sportschutzenkreis 12 Karlsruhe e.V.
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2017

Kreismeisterschaft 2017

1.57.10 Ordonnanzgewehr offen - Herren

1. SC Morsch

1.57.10 Ordonnanzgewehr offen - Herren

44 Grosser, Reinhard

43 Jagle, Frank

42 Horrle, Walter

46 Schorpp, Peter

49 DeiBler, Claus-Christoph
45 Becker, Roland

48 Martinenko, Juri

47 Enderle, Albin

o B2 Bl I

Morsch

Morsch

Morsch

Morsch

Blau-WeiB-Rot Karlsruhe
Waldbronn
Blau-WeiB-Rot Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe 1721

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

86
77
80
72
74
51
24
55

79
79
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39
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237

79
81
77
67
64
57
50
25

937 NR

324 NR
314
299
287
243
236
174
170
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